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Spolegna STK KKKS aPKKS

ZPRAVODAJ V¢. soutéze sk. A

) - L,
(5 Cido7 - ro¢nik 2011/2012
Dobruska 29.10.2011 Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs
TJCerveny Kostelec D - TJDvar Krélové nad Labem C 14:2 2464-2210 27.10.
SKK Vrchlabi D - TJLokomotiva Trutnov E 14:2 2476-2394 27.10.
TJJilemniceC - TINova PakaB 12:4 2383-2277 28.10.
SK Kuzeky Prelouc B - TJDvar Krélové nad Labem B 12:4 2346-2313 28.10.
SKK Ceské Mezitici B - TJUragan Milovice B 6:10 2325-2385 28.10.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - TJPorici 6:10 2327-2433 28.10.
SKK Ji¢cinD - Honer club Biezovice 12:4 2437-2356 27.10.
Tabulka:
1. TJPorici 7 7 0 0 90:22 2434 14
2. TJUragén Milovice B 7 6 10 80:32 2417 13
3. TJNovaPakaB 7 5 0 2 77:35 2377 10
4. SKK Ji¢inD 7 4 0 3 66:46 2378 8
5. Honer club Btezovice 7 4 0 3 64.48 2362 8
6. SKK CeskéMezitici B 7 4 0 3 62:50 2367 8
7. SK Kuzdky Prelouc¢ B 7 4 0 3 60:52 2373 8
8. TJJilemniceC 7 3 1 3 56:56 2295 7
9. SKK Vrchlabi D 7 3 0 4 59.53 2359 6
10. TJLokomotiva Trutnov E 7 3 0 4 40:72 2270 6
11. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 7 2 0 5 44:68 2238 4
12. TJDvir Kralové nad Labem B 7 115 3676 2340 3
13. TJCeveny Kostelec D 7 1 0 6 30:82 2227 2
14. TJDvir Krélové nad Labem C 7 0 1 6 20:92 2128 1
TJ Cerveny Kostelec D 2464 14:2 2210 TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C
CHRASKOVA Michaela 402 02 410 SNYTR Martin ml.
BiLY Michae 394 20 374 SMIDOVA Katetina
SCHUSTEROVA Eva 407 2.0 362 LOUDA TO[né§
VODICKOVA Alena 374 20 365 KLUSTOVA Aneta
HOFMANOVA Hana 422 2.0 365 GROSMANOVA Hana
BARTOS Jan 465 20 334 GROSMAN Josef

rozhodéi: KEJZLAR Zdengk
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:45



SKK Vrchlabi D 2476 14:2 2394 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov E
TRYZNOVA Alena 396 02 419 Kl LLAROVA Zdenika
GRACIASOVA Miloslava 406 20 388 BETAKOVA Renata
KOPECKA Eva 401 220 392 SLOVIK Jan
GRACIAS Paved 431 20 407 BAIER Josef
KUHOVA Marie 418 2.0 406 RICAROVA Gabrida
VEJDELEK Véaclav 424 2.0 382 TUMA Radim
rozhodé&i: DYMACEK Josef
divaka: 12
utkani trvalo: 2:15
TJ Jilemnice C 2383 12:4 2277 TJ Nova PakaB
HORACEK Petr 422 220 385 KOUT Jiti
FLEGL Jaroslav 404 02 413 HAVEL Tomé3
SPULAK Leos 431 2.0 361 SMIDRKAL Jan
FISERA Jaroslav 352 02 390 KAZDA Vojtéch
FAJSTAUER Dugan 370 20 355 GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
ZUZANEK Ivan 404 20 373 BEYR Pavel
rozhodéi: FAJSTAUER Dusan
divaki: 9
utkani trvalo: 4:35
SK KuZzelky Preloué B 2346 12:4 2313 TJ Dvar Krélové nad Labem B
ELIS Libor 433 20 383 @LAZEJ Lukas
SKUTA Venddin 305 02 422 STEFACEK Jiti
JANOVSKY Karel 391 02 394 KADERA Oldiich
SKUTILOVA Ludmila 400 2.0 362 SULC Miroslav (*)
SUCHOMEL Josef 393 20 377 KRAMOSILOVA Martina
HAVLAS Jaroslav 424 20 375 SRAJEROVA Irena

stifdani: od 51. hodu: SULC Miroslav + SIROVY Michal

rozhodéi: JANOVSKY Kard
divaki: 11
utkani trvalo: 2:30

SKK Ceské Mezifiéi B 2325 6:10 2385 TJ Uragan Milovice B
HORACEK Michal 357 02 364 JRKA Petr
NOVAK Miroslav 408 2.0 346 NOSEK Toméas
BROUCEK Petr 367 02 428 JAROS David
VOSVRDA Kamil 358 02 449 KOSTKA Lukéas
VOSVRDA Milan 420 220 392 NOSEK Jarmil
LORENC Ladislav 415 2.0 406 NOSEK Jakub

rozhod¢éi: LORENC Ladislav
divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:20



Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 2327 6:10 2433 TJ Pofiéi
DOUBEK Vladimir 425 02 455 POKORNY Jaroslav
FOJT Pavel 348 02 415 ROZA Jan
NOVAK Radek 400 02 423 GABRIS Jan
MARAS Jan 365 20 364 LAUBER Milan
TREPERA Slavomir st. 405 2:0 398 SIMO[\IKA Lubos
NOVOTNA Eva 384 220 378 SLOVIK Milos
rozhodé&i: NOVOTNA Eva
divaki: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:20
SKK Jiéin D 2437 12:4 2356 Honer club Bfezovice
SROTYR Jan 384 20 377 SLAVIK Petr (*)
CAPEK Jiti 422 2.0 357 FIKAR Vratisiav
REHACEK Vladimir (*) 385 02 408 PISECKY Jaromir
HERCIK Zbyngk 395 20 387 CIZEK Milo$
MOJZIiS Pavel 406 02 431 OUBRAM Stanislav
CERMAK FrantiZek 445 20 39 FIKAR Zbynek

st¥idani: od 51. hodu: SLAVIK Petr + NEKVAPIL Jaroslav, od 58. hodu; REHACEK Vladimir + STRAUSS

Vladimir

rozhodéi: CERMAK Frantidek
divaki: 15

utkani trvalo: 2:30

Pofadi jednotlivct:
1. JANAK Liboslav
2. OUBRAM Stanislav
3. CAPEK Jiii
4. LAUBER Milan
5. HAVLAS Jaroslav
6
7
8
9

. SULC Mirodav

. NOSEK Jakub

. NOSEK Jarmil

. HOFMANOVA Hana
10. CERMAK Frantigek
11. KOUT Jiti
12. ELIS Libor
13. LORENC Ladislav
14. DOUBEK Vladimir
15. VEJDELEK Véclav
16. KOSTKA Luk&s
17. VOTOCKOVA Jana
18. GRACIASOVA Miloslava
19. STEFACEK Jiti
20. GNOL Bohuslav
21. NOVAK Miroslav
22. VOSVRDA Kamil
23. SIROVY Micha
24. ROZA Jan
25. FIKAR Martin
26. FIKAR Zbynek

Milovice B
Biezovice
JicinD

Porici

Prdou¢ B
Dvar Krdlové B
Milovice B
Milovice B

C. Kostelec D
JicinD

N. Paka B
Prdou¢ B

C. Meziti¢i B
Rokytnice C
Vrchlabi D
Milovice B
Vrchlabi D
Vrchlabi D
Dvar Krdlové B
Porici

C. Meziti¢i B
C. Meziti¢i B
Dvir Krdlové B
Porici
Biezovice
Biezovice

433,1
432,6
430,6
422,9
418,8
413,3
413,2
4121
410,2
409,7
409,5
409,4
408,9
406,4
406,1
405,1
404,7
403,6
403,5
403,0
402,9
402,7
402,2
401,5
401,5
398,9

415
415
5/5
5/5
414
3/4
5/5
5/5
414
5/5
414
414
5/5
5/5
414
5/5
3/4
414
414
415
5/5
415
3/4
5/5
415
5/5



27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
. VOSVRDA Milan
35.
36.
37.
38.
30.
40.
41.
42.
43.
. RYSAVY Jiti
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
. KOZLOVSKY Martin
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. NOVAK Jaroslav
65.
66.
67.
68.
60.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
8l.
82.
83.

KAZDA Vojtéch
FAJSTAUER Dugan
SKUTILOVA Ludmila
BEYR Pave

HAVEL Tomés
GABRIS Jan
SIMONKA Lubo$

SLOVIK Milos
SUCHOMEL Josef
HERCIK Zbyngk
SMIDRKAL Jan
HORACEK Michal
GRACIAS Pavd
HORACEK Petr
LANGR Miroslav
FLEGL Jaroslav

PISECKY Jaromir
VODICKOVA Alena
KAMMELOVA Eva
KILLAROVA Zdenka
SNYTR Martin ml.
TREPERA Slavomir st.
RICAROVA Gabrida
BARTOS Jan
SPULAK Leos

TRYZNOVA Alena
MOJZiS Pavel

BLAZEJ Luk&s

NOVAK Radek

SROTYR Jan
KRAMOSILOVA Martina
SLOVIK Jan
SRAJEROVA Irena
FIKAR Vratislav

GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
KOPECKA Eva
KADERA Oldtich
SMIDOVA Katetina
MARAS Jan

BAIER Josef

CIZEK Milo$
NOVOTNA Eva
SCHUSTEROVA Eva
BILY Michad

SKUTA Venddin
LOUDA Tomés
MILOTOVA Kvétoslava
BETAKOVA Renata
KASPAROVA Marie
GROSMAN Josef
GROSMANOVA Hana
FOJT Pavd
KLUSTOVA Aneta

N. Paka B
Jilemnice C
Prdou¢ B

N. Paka B

N. Paka B
Porigi

Porici

C. Mezitici B
Porici

Prdou¢ B
JicinD

N. Paka B

C. Mezitici B
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice C
JicinD
Jilemnice C
Prdou¢ B
Biezovice

C. Kostelec D
Trutnov E
Trutnov E
Dvar Krdlové C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E

C. Kostelec D
Jilemnice C
Dvir Krdlové B
Vrchlabi D
JicinD

Dvar Krédlové B
Rokytnice C
JicinD

Dvir Krdlové B
Trutnov E
Dvir Krédlové B
Biezovice

C. Mezitici B
N. Paka B
Vrchlabi D
Dvir Krdlové B
Dvar Krdlové C
Rokytnice C
Trutnov E
Biezovice
Rokytnice C

C. Kostelec D
C. Kostelec D
Prdou¢ B
Dvar Krdlové C
Jilemnice C
Trutnov E

C. Kostelec D
Dvar Krdlové C
Dvar Krdlové C
Rokytnice C
Dvar Krdlové C

398,7
397,9
397,7
397,4
396,7
396,5
396,5
396,2
396,1
396,1
396,1
395,9
395,0
394,3
393,9
393,4
392,7
390,0
389,0
388,8
388,4
387,4
387,1
386,0
386,0
384,1
383,3
383,2
382,9
382,6
382,3
381,0
381,0
380,8
379,9
379,8
378,4
377,6
377,4
377,2
376,7
376,2
375,3
374,1
373,3
372,7
369,4
361,8
361,0
358,5
358,3
356,7
353,0
347,6
346,0
332,4
331,2

3/4
3/4
414
414
3/4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
414
5/5
414
415
414
414
5/5
414
3/4
5/5
414
3/4
414
414
5/5
414
414
414
3/4
414
415
3/4
5/5
5/5
3/4
414
3/4
415
5/5
414
414
3/4
3/4
5/5
414
415
5/5
3/4
3/4
3/4
414
3/4
414
3/4
414
3/4
5/5
3/4



84. GRUNTHAL Miroslav Dvur Krélové C 319,7 3/4

85. NEUMANN Stanislav C.Kostelec D 318,3 4/4
POKORNY Jaroslav Porici 4383 2/5
TAUCHMANOVA Radka Vrchlabi D 4275 1/4
ONDRACEK Marek Milovice B 411,8 3/5
JANOVSKY Kard Prdou¢ B 411,3 1/4
JAROS David Milovice B 409,3 3/5
NEKVAPIL Vratislav Biezovice 404,0 1/5
KNAP Oto N. Paka B 401,6 2/4
ZUZANEK lvan Jilemnice C 399,0 2/4
CHRASKOVA Michaela C. Kostelec D 395,0 1/4
KUHOVA Marie Vrchlabi D 394,0 2/4
TUMA Radim Trutnov E 3925 2/4
SLAVIK Petr Biezovice 390,7 3/5
LEJP Josef C. Meziiiei B 388,0 1/5
NOVOTNY Jan Jilemnice C 386,5 2/4
VCELIS Miroslav Milovice B 378,5 2/5
NEKVAPIL Jaroslav Biezovice 376,0 1/5
JRKA Petr Milovice B 368,3 3/5
VAVRA Petr N. Paka B 367,3 2/4
BROUCEK Petr C. Meziti¢i B 367,0 1/5
REHACEK Vladimir Ji¢inD 367,0 1/5
FISERA Jaroslav Jilemnice C 366,38 2/4
NOSEK Tomas Milovice B 364,3 2/5
HARTYCHOVA Libuse Rokytnice C 360,0 1/5
KRTICKA Jakub Dvar Krélové C 355,8 2/4
ZATLOUKALOVA Eva Jilemnice C 343,0 1/4
ZELENKA Milo3 Prdout B 338,0 1/4
KAPRAS Kard Rokytnice C 335,0 1/5
BERGEMANN L ubomir Jilemnice C 332,0 1/4
NOVAK Jiii C. Meziti¢i B 331,0 1/5
TOMM Kard Trutnov E 286,0 1/4

NejblizSi zapasy:

8. kolo

03.11.11 ¢ 17:00 TJ Dvlr Kréalové nad Labem C - Honer club Bfezovice
04.11.11 pa 17:00 TJ Porici - SKK Jic¢in D

04.11.11 pa 17:00 TJ Uragan Milovice B - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C
04.11.11 pa 17:00 TJ DvUr Kralové nad Labem B - SKK Ceské Mezifici B
04.11.11 pa& 17:00 TJ Nova Paka B - SK Kuzelky Prelouc B

04.11.11 pa 17:00 TJLokomotiva Trutnov E - TJ Jilemnice C

v

03.11.11 ¢t 17:00 TJ éerveny Kostelec D - SKK Vrchlabi D



